
Conducte,tevi,tuburi si articole conexe

I.D.: 69568600

Data publicarii	24.05.22	Coduri CPV	44162100-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.305,10 RON - 1.305,10 RON

Descriere: Olandez zn 4 -2bucX281.51 lei = 563.02 TEu zn4 -2bucX151.26 lei = 302.52 T ramificatie PVC 50/50/75.90 -7bucX4.20 lei = 29.40 Mufa compre.25 -2bucX6.72 lei = 13.44 Cot zn 2 FE 1 bucX21.00 lei = 21 Niplu zn 2- 1bucX12.60 lei = 12.60 Mufa cxc 28 -10 bucX6.73lei = 67.30 adaptor 28-1 FE 4 bucX8.40 lei = 33.60 Adaptor 28-1 FE 4 bucX9.25 lei = 37 Cot compre .25 -2bucX7.56 lei = 15.12 Teava poly.25PN10 -15mlX3.36lei = 50.40 Cot 90 CXC 28 -6 bucX8.40 lei = 50.40 Furtun transparent 1 1/4 -10mlX10.93lei = 109.3
